Somerset Street
@ George Street

{NE-Rail)

6:45 AM

M1 - New Brunswick Train Station to Jamesburg / Exit 8A
(Monday thru Friday)

Livingston
Avenue @
New Street

6:50 AM

Walmart
of North
Brunswick

North
Brunswick
Shopping Ctr.
{NBSC)

Rt. 130
Distribtion
Way

7:05 AM

Rt. 522/
R1. 130
Eastbound

710 AM

Gavett Drive

Prospect

Plains

Plains

Gavett Drive
Northbound @ | Southbound @
Prospect

Rossmoor
to
Jamesburg

Veterans
Memorial
Park

8:00

8:23 AM

8:36

8:40

8:50 AM

8:55

10:00

10:20

10:23

10:35

10:40

10:50

10:55

1:00 PM

1:06 PM

1:20 PM

123 PM

140 PM

1:50 PM

3:00

3:06

3:20

3:23

3:40

3:55

*Service to Stop & Shop by customer reguest only.

M1- Jamesburg / Exit 8A to New Brunswick Train Station
(Monday thru Friday)

Rossmoor to| Gavett Drive | Rt. 522 Westbound
New Southbound @ @ Rt. 130

Veterans
Memorial

Walmart of
North

North Brunswick Livingston Somerset Street

Park

Brnswick

Prospect
Plains

Northbound
Ramp

Old Georges | Shopping Center

(NBSC)

Brunswick

Avenue &
Morris Street

& George Street

(NB-Rail)

10:00

10:07

10:15

10:20

10:33

10:37

10:51

10:55

1:07 PM

115 PM

1:20 PM

1:33 PM

137 PM

1:51PM

3:07

315

3:20

3:33

3:37

3:51

5.05

510

5:30

5:35




